9th Grade Results Complete

2018 Old Skool Classic

Old Skool - Girls - Orange Division
Held at: Wolcott Mills Metro Park on Saturday, September 22, 2018

10th Grade Results Complete

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 Total 6 7

1 Warren Regina 1/1(09)  6/3(09)  5/4(10)  6/5(10) 11/7(09) 12/8(09) 16/12(09)
2 Marysville 1/1(10)  2/2(10)  7/4(09)  9/5(09) 18/14(09) 10 10
3 Marine City 8/6(10) 10/6(09) 13/9(09) 14/10(09) 15/11(09) 17/11(10) 17/13(09)
4 |Algonac 3/2(09)  4/3(10) 18/12(10) 22/14(10) 23/15(10 70/46 | 27/17(10) 10
5 Armada 9/7(10) 10/8(10) 11/9(10) 12/10(10) 20/13(10)| 62/47 | 25/15(09) 24/16(10)
6 Kimball Landmark 3/(10)  8/(09)  29/(09) 10 T 1) 10
7 Madison Heights Bisho  4/(09)  14/(10)  22/(09) 10 0 1) 10
8 Clawson 2/(09)  5/(09)  15/(10) 10 ol 22/ /) 10
9 Bloomfield Christian 19/(09)  28/(09) 10 10 /()IT /) 10
10 Memphis 16/(10)  27/(09) /) 10 ol 43/ 10 10
11 Brown City 20/(09)  21/(09) 10 10 /()IT 1) 10
12 Auburn Hills Oakland ~ 13/(10)  31/(09) 1) 10 0] 44 1) 10
13 Marlette 19/(10)  24/(09) 1) 10 T L 1) 10
14 Richmond 7/(10)  32/(09) 10) 10 S 10) 10
15 Marine City Cardinal 21/(10) 10 10) 10 o] 2u 1) 10

Place Key: O = Overall Place in Grade, D = Place In Division, T = Adjusted Team Place




9th Grade Results Complete

2018 Old Skool Classic

Old Skool - Girls - Red Division
Held at: Wolcott Mills Metro Park on Saturday, September 22, 2018

10th Grade Results Complete

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 Total 6 7
1 Rochester Hills Stoney | 1/1(10)  2/2(10)  3/3(10)  8/7(10) 10/10(09) 19/16(10)| 19/18(09)
2 Macomb Dakota 4/4(10)  5/5(10) 11/10(10) 13/11(10) 16/13(10) 18/15(10) 20/17(10)
3 Oxford 3/3(09)  9/8(10) 11/11(09) 13/13(09) 14/14(09) 17/14(10) 21/18(10)
4 |Davison 2/2(09)  4/4(09)  5/5(09) 23/19(09) 26/21(09) 60/51 10 10
5 Troy Athens 6/6(09)  8/8(09) 10/9(10) 24/19(10) 27/21(10) 75/63 | 38/25(09) 56/32(09)
6 Romeo /1(09)  9/9(09) 16/16(09) 17/17(09) 50/30(09)] 93/73 10 10
7 Rochester 7/7(09) 12/12(09) 15/15(09) 31/22(09) 31/23(10) 96/79 | 32/24(10) 44/26(09)
8 Bloomfield Hills 7/6(10) 15/12(10) 33/24(09) 45/27(09) 46/28(09) 146/97 | 47/29(09) 61/33(09)
9 Utica 25/20(09) 26/20(10) 44/25(10) 45/26(10) 62/34(09)|m 10 10
10 'Warren Woods Tower | 29/22(10) 32/23(09) 53/31(09) 66/35(09) 67/36(09)| 247/147 10 10
11 |Warren Mott 36/(09) 48/(10) 55/(09)  58/(09) /()IT 1) 10
12 St Clair Shores Lake S| 28/(10)  39/(10)  40/(10)  52/(10) 0] 159/ 10 10
13 Warren Cousino 12/(10)  18/(09)  38/(10)  55/(10) 0] 123/ 10 10
14 Roseville 46/(10)  60/(09)  63/(09) 10 0] 169/ 10 10
15 Sterling Heights 33/(10)  51/(09)  54/(09) 10 0] 138/ 10 10
16 Auburn Hills Avondale|  14/(10)  22/(10)  64/(09) 10 o[ 1007 10 10
17 Clinton Township Chip|  49/(09)  54/(10) 10 10 10l 103/ 10 10
18 Macomb L'Anse Creus | 25/(10)  35/(09) 10 10 /()IT 10 10
19 Utica Ford 6/(10)  52/(09) 10 10 o[ 58/ 10 10

Place Key: O = Overall Place in Grade, D = Place In Division, T = Adjusted Team Place
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2018 Old Skool Classic

Old Skool - Girls - Red - 10th Grade Division
Held at: Wolcott Mills Metro Park on Saturday, September 22, 2018

School
Kate Huthwaite (10) - STCR
Jacklyn Tedesco (10) - STCR
Megan Ko (10) - STCR
Emma Myziuk (10) - DAKO
Katelyn Slone (10) - DAKO
Madison Kovacic (10) - HFII

Makenzie Wassmus (10) - MARY

Isadora Halsband (10) - BH
Linda Smyth (10) - MARY
Maggie Hann (10) - STCR
Emma Long (10) - OXFO
Johanna Fichtl (10) - THAT
Emma Ball (10) - KILM
Allison Ferguson (10) - DAKO
Jenna Sass (10) - COUS
Nicole Campbell (10) - DAKO
Mackenzie Loyd (10) - AVON
Lila Reddy (10) - BH

Ella Garbarino (10) - DAKO
Lauren Schiller (10) - OXFO
Tabitha Balduck (10) - ALG
Emma Mathers (10) - DAKO
Anna Machak (10) - STCR
Britney Ung (10) - DAKO
Mikayla Corrion (10) - OXFO
McKenzie Witt (10) - REGI

5 Sabrina Kroll (10) - REGI
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Taryn McClelland (10) - AVON
Jasmine Alfaro (10) - RICH
Gina Collins (10) - MACI
Audrey Walker (10) - ARMA
Adriana Annoni (10) - ARMA

Mackenzie Meerschaert (10) -
ARMA

Courtney Barr (10) - ARMA
Stephanie Gilling (10) - OXFO
Katelyn Ermshler (10) - OCS
Arianna Kerkmaz (10) - BIFO
Spurthi Jayadeva (10) - THAT
Megan Kosmala (10) - LCN
Allison Mispelon (10) - UTIC
Anna Petrinko (10) - THAT
Stephanie Huyghe (10) - LASH

Time Rank
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21:08
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22:14
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23:55
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24:52
24:54
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26:47
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27:01
27:37
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27:57
28:01
28:08
28:08
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School
Sarah Spielbusch (10) - CLAW
Megan Finazzo (10) - WWT
Katie Koch (10) - MEMP

Ava Frank (10) - MACI

Katia Rauguth (10) - ALG
Jenna O'Bryan (10) - DAKO

Ava Biordi (10) - ROCH

Olivia Storm (10) - MARL
Aubree Naniewicz (10) - ARMA
Alex Kerry (10) - CMC

Kaija Windeler (10) - ROCH
Genevieve Myers (10) - STHE
Annabelle Murray (10) - OXFO
Caroline Marsh (10) - OXFO
Zoey Aikins (10) - ALG
Samantha Tremonti (10) - DAKO
Mikailah Gerjekian (10) - DAKO
Amina Jakupi (10) - COUS
Lydia Hall (10) - LASH
Matayah Moss (10) - LASH
Lydia Okasinski (10) - OXFO
Olivia Brody (10) - ALG
Madison Feys (10) - ARMA
Kelly Parker (10) - DAKO
Sydney Tremonti (10) - DAKO
Claire Dudek (10) - REGI
Madeline Riggs (10) - UTIC
Emma Wilson (10) - UTIC
Grace Magee (10) - ROSE
Jordyn Beebe (10) - OXFO

Emily Prenkocevic (10) - WAMO

Ember Gerken (10) - ROCH
Stefanie St. Pierre (10) - DAKO
Bridget Henderson (10) - STCR
Grace Puckett (10) - LASH
Leah Szalkiewicz (10) - REGI
Alex Engelhardt (10) - ALG
Alexis Vue (10) - OXFO
Lauren Nocki (10) - CHIV
Sofia Nordaune (10) - COUS

Place Key: O = Overall Place in Grade, D = Place In Division, T = Adjusted Team Place

Time
28:20
28:27
28:28
28:33
28:33
28:42
28:42
28:46
29:00
29:13
29:17
29:17
29:24
29:24
29:58
30:05
30:09
30:15
30:23
30:26
30:26
30:28
30:58
31:17
31:21
31:42
32:05
32:14
32:40
32:44
32:54
32:56
33:19
34:10
36:52
37:40
37:41

Team
Rank
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2018 Old Skool Classic

Old Skool - Girls - Red - 10th Grade Division
Held at: Wolcott Mills Metro Park on Saturday, September 22, 2018

School
Kate Huthwaite (10) - STCR
Jacklyn Tedesco (10) - STCR
Megan Ko (10) - STCR
Emma Myziuk (10) - DAKO
Katelyn Slone (10) - DAKO
Madison Kovacic (10) - HFII
Isadora Halsband (10) - BH
Maggie Hann (10) - STCR
Emma Long (10) - OXFO
Johanna Fichtl (10) - THAT
Allison Ferguson (10) - DAKO
Jenna Sass (10) - COUS
Nicole Campbell (10) - DAKO
Mackenzie Loyd (10) - AVON
Lila Reddy (10) - BH
Ella Garbarino (10) - DAKO
Lauren Schiller (10) - OXFO
Emma Mathers (10) - DAKO
Anna Machak (10) - STCR
Britney Ung (10) - DAKO
Mikayla Corrion (10) - OXFO
Taryn McClelland (10) - AVON
Stephanie Gilling (10) - OXFO
Spurthi Jayadeva (10) - THAT
Megan Kosmala (10) - LCN
Allison Mispelon (10) - UTIC
Anna Petrinko (10) - THAT
Stephanie Huyghe (10) - LASH
Megan Finazzo (10) - WWT
Jenna O'Bryan (10) - DAKO
Ava Biordi (10) - ROCH
Kaija Windeler (10) - ROCH
Genevieve Myers (10) - STHE
Annabelle Murray (10) - OXFO
Caroline Marsh (10) - OXFO
Samantha Tremonti (10) - DAKO
Mikailah Gerjekian (10) - DAKO
Amina Jakupi (10) - COUS
Lydia Hall (10) - LASH
Matayah Moss (10) - LASH
Lydia Okasinski (10) - OXFO
Kelly Parker (10) - DAKO
Sydney Tremonti (10) - DAKO

Time Rank

21:08
21:08
21:33
21:38
21:50
22:11
22:50
23:55
24:00
24:10
24:44
24:47
24:52
24:54
24:55
24:58
25:05
25:13
25:14
25:26
25:29
25:47
26:58
27:52
27:57
28:01
28:08
28:08
28:27
28:42
28:42
29:17
29:17
29:24
29:24
30:05
30:09
30:15
30:23
30:26
30:26
31:17
31:21

Team
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44 25 Madeline Riggs (10) - UTIC
45 26 Emma Wilson (10) - UTIC

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Grace Magee (10) - ROSE
Jordyn Beebe (10) - OXFO
Emily Prenkocevic (10) - WAMO
Ember Gerken (10) - ROCH
Stefanie St. Pierre (10) - DAKO
Bridget Henderson (10) - STCR
Grace Puckett (10) - LASH
Alexis Vue (10) - OXFO

Lauren Nocki (10) - CHIV

Sofia Nordaune (10) - COUS

Team
Time Rank
32.05 3
32:14 4
3240 1
32:44 20
3254 2
3256 9
33:19 14
34:10 14
36:52 4
21
2
4



